

SME Motor Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, BLK D,
#02-15
417883

Claim Reference:
 Assessment number: 19/AXA/TP-004(01)
 Version: 1810
 Date calculated: 02/01/2019 02:19 PM

Full Report
 Registration: SGH8375R
 Printed: 01/02/2019 2:19 PM

Code	Description	Part Number	Supplier	Price SGD
f: OEM Parts	Savings			0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts	Subtotal			1,270.00
u: Used parts	Addition(+15.00%)			190.50
	Total			1,460.50

Extras

Code	Description	Price SGD
1000	AUDATEX FEE AUDATEX FEE	42.00*
	Total Extras	42.00

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts		
Addition(+15.00%)	1,270.00	
Total Parts	190.50	1,460.50
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 24.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h	108.00	
Total of Labour		108.00
Total Of Extras		42.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 30.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h	135.00	
Material Cost	85.91	
Total Paint Including Material		220.91
Repair Cost Excludes GST		1,831.41
GST (+7.0%)		128.20
Repair Cost Included GST		1,959.61

Ok Marcus
22/02/19

SME Motor Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, BLK D,
#02-15
417883

Claim Reference:

Assessment number: 19/AXA/TP-004(01)

Version: 1810

Date calculated: 02/01/2019 02:19 PM

Full Report

Registration: SGH8375R

Printed: 01/02/2019 2:19 PM

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA

NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS

) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

SME Motor Pte Ltd
1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6, BLK D,
#02-15
417883

Claim Reference:
 Assessment number: 19/AXA/TP-004(01)
 Version: 1810
 Date calculated: 02/01/2019 02:19 PM

Full Report
 Registration: SGH8375R
 Printed: 01/02/2019 2:19 PM

Paint

Paint Work		SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10WU/h	
Code	Description		WU	Price SGD
	R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING		10.0	
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R		10.0	

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0742	R/F WING NEW PART PAINTING	16.93
0281	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	41.88

Labour Cost - Paint

	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor			45.00 SGD/h
Time Paint		20.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal	0.70	7.0	31.50
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic	0.30	3.0	13.50
Total	10 WU/h	30.0	135.00

Material Cost - Paint

	Price SGD
New Part Painting	16.93
New Part Painting - Plastic K1R	41.88
Material-constant Metal	18.10
Material-constant Plastic	9.00
Total	85.91

Spare Parts

				prices as at 2015-06-01
Code	Description	Part Number	Supplier	Price SGD
0281	FRONT BUMPER	57704FJ001		350.00
0320	R/F INN BUMPER BRKT	57707FJ020		10.00
0350	FRT BUMPER CLAMP KIT	USE SINGLE PARTS		25.00
0566	RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY	84913FJ160		520.00
0742	R/F WING	57120FJ0309P		150.00
0844	R/F WHEELHOUSE	59110FJ000		65.00
	COVER			
0852	R/FASTENING CLIP	909140065		25.00
1001	FENDER PROTECTOR	FRT RH		125.00